All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 15 January 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
18V CHAINSAW CHAIN SHARPENER
PXCCSSS-018
EH-Art. No: 34.081.80
Ident No: 11028
Barcode: 9319510016274
Bunnings Item No: 3381110 AUS
0329280 NZ
Keep your chainsaw chain sharp and ready to go with the Ozito Power X Change Cordless Chainsaw Sharpener.
Designed for fast and consistent chain sharpening, the sharpener includes user friendly controls for fast, efficient professional
results.
Use the locating holes to fix the sharpener in any position for greater mobility. The depth and angle adjustment allow sharpening
on both 0.325" and 3/8" pitched chains.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Easy Operation –User friendly controls.
0-35°Angle Adjustment - Enable the sharpening angle to be change both left and right to suit the chain pitch.
Bench Mountable – Ensures the tool can be securely mounted ensure stable and precise sharpening
Fast Consistent Sharpening - Allows fast, consistent accurate sharpening.
Pitch Sizes 0.325” & 3/8”- Accurately sharpens the most common chain pitch sizes
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage – 18V
No load speed – 6,500/min
Angle adjustment – 0° – 35¼ left & right
Disc – Ø108 x 3.2 x Ø23mm
Grit – 100
Bench mounting holes – 2
Chain pitch – 0.325” & 3/8”
CONTENTS
1 x Sharpener
1 x Disc (fitted)
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.7kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 285 x 220 x 170mm
Outer Carton Qty – 4 units
Pallet Quantity - 112 units
RELATED ACCESSORIES
Sharpening wheel PXCSWA-108 F/L 0025615